
NymphFest	2016
Attendance	List

NAME EMAIL STATE
Bryan	Pfeiffer bryan@bryanpfeiffer.com VT
Bob	Dubois robert.dubois@wisconsin.gov WI
Elizabeth	Janes queeche3@yahoo.com NY
Erin	White erin.white@dec.ny.gov NY
Jason	Forbes jason@brewsterslinnet.com MA
Jay	Smith jays333@verizon.net MA
Jeff	Corser jeff.corser@dec.ny.gov NY
Jim	Deshler Jim.Deshler@vermont.gov VT
Josh	Lincoln jkhlincoln@gmail.com VT
Josh	Rose opihi@mindspring.com MA
Ken	Lebo klebo@dejazzd.com PA
Ken	Tennessen ktennessen@centurytel.net WI
Kent	McFarland kmcfarland@vtecostudies.org VT
Kevin	Hemeon mariekevinhemeon@msn.com VT
Kirsten	Martin KirstenMartin@usj.edu CT
Larry	Potter l-potter@comcast.net NH
Laura	Gaudette gaudettelaura@gmail.com VT
Laura	Tobin bloodrootdesignsvt@gmail.com VT
Laurie	DiCesare NatureHaven@myfairpoint.net VT
Linda	"Stick"	LaPan stickadk@gmail.com NY
Lorena	Krenitsky mareastra@yahoo.com AZ
Meena	Haribal mmh3@cornell.edu NY
Megan	and	Craig	Petersohn meganpetersohn11@augustana.edu IL
Mike	and	Wanda	Moccio mjmoccio@gmail.com CT
Mike	Blust BlustM@greenmtn.edu VT
Mike	Slater paplantings@gmail.com PA
Nan	Wilson nlwilson@rochester.rr.com NY
Nick	Donnelly tdonelly@binghamton.edu NY
Pam	Hunt PHunt@NHAudubon.org NH
Patricia	E.	Greene-Swift gbenvironmental@earthlink.net VT
Peter	Hazelton peter.hazelton@state.ma.us MA
Phillip	Bonn philbonn55@gmail.com NY
Stephen	Pecylak flish28@hotmail.com NY
Steve	and	Vici	Diehl swdpph@rit.edu NY
Steven	Daniel natdisc@gmail.com NY
Tim	Tatakis ttack@rochester.rr.com NY
Tony	“Doc”	Schoch arssls@ptd.net PA
Wally	Jenkins wjenkins@gmavt.net VT


